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ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YESTIEE 2025/06/21 09:30 .
##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 9:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
2 ® S
1 9:31:49.595 48.543 24.138 24.405
2 9:32:37.735 48.140 24.229 23.911
3 9:33:25.996 48.261 24.111 24.150
4 9:34:14.159 48.163 24.092 24.071
5 9:38:17.726 4:03.567 24.155 23.896
6 9:39:05.644 47.918 24.017 23.901
7 9:39:53.506 47.862 24.055 23.807
8 9:40:41.249 47.743 23.981 23.762
9 9:41:29.054 47.805 23.920 23.885
10 9:42:17.363 48.309 24.162 24.147
11 9:43:05.468 48.105 24.215 23.890
(21) #+ A
1 9:31:49.519 48.872 24.354 24.518
2 9:32:37.353 47.834 24.052 23.782
3 9:33:25.349 47.996 23.975 24.021
4 9:34:13.211 47.862 24.049 23.813
5 9:35:00.980 47.769 24.082 23.687
6 9:35:48.797 47.817 23.997 23.820
7 9:36:36.582 47.785 24.018 23.767
p8 9:37:32.780 56.198 24.624
9 9:39:42.485 2:09.705 23.855
10 9:40:30.573 48.088 24.105 23.983
11 9:41:18.561 47.988 24.144 23.844
12 9:42:06.504 47.943 24.030 23.913
13 9:42:54.321 47.817 24.100 23.717
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